Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. Amoeba

B. Volvox
. Paramecium
. Bacteria

1 Which of these does not represent unicellular organization?

. 1976
. 1967
. 1937
. 1896

2 Robert Whittaker introduce five kingdom system of classification in the year.

. Fauna

. Flora

. Community
. Biosphere

3 Diversity of the plants is called

. Plantae
. Fungi

. Protista
. Monera

4 Algae belong to kingdom
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A. Plantae
) B. Monera
5 Mushrooms are the example of kingdom C. Protista
D. Fungi
A. Ibn Rushd
B. Tournerfort
C. CarleusLinnaeus
D. John Ray
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A
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6 Who translatedAristotle's book De Anima into Arabic?

. Population
. Community
. Ecosystem
. Species

7 There areas where living organisms interct with non living components of the environment
are called:

. Mango
. Mustard
. Apple

. Melon

8 The scientific name Brassica campestris is for the plant

. Physics

. Chemistry
. Biology

. Farming

9 The scientfic study of animals is called

. Abu Usman
. Jabir Bin Hayan
10 who suggest the kingdom protista? C. <div>Ernest Hackel</div><div>
<br></div>
D. Arhanious

. Corves Splandense
Allium Cepa

Rana Tigrina
Asterias Rubens

11 Scientific name of house crow is

721 AD
780AD
740AD
980AD

12 Abdul Malik Asmai was born in

1991
1995
1997
2013

13 Himalayian Jungle project was started in
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173.5 million persons
17 million persons
19.5 million persons
10.07 million persons

14 In 2010 the population of Humans in Pakistan is

2500 times
1500 times
1000 times

15 A light microscope can magnify object without causing blurriness:
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First of all nucleus in plant cell was discovered by:

The usually major chemical compound present in the primary cell wall is:

One liter of ethanol weighs -------- grams

Which disease has only treatment Quinine from 17th and 20th century:

The vast Group of living organisms in biological taxonomy:

C
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. 200U times
. Robert Hooke

. Robert Boy
. Schleiden

Lignin

Chitin

. Peptidoglycan

700 g
980 g
1000 g

. Diarrhea

cancer

. Diarrhea and Malaria

Class
Phylum

. Family



