

9th Class Biology English Medium KPK Boards Online Mcqs

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which of these does not represent unicellular organization?	A. Amoeba B. Volvox C. Paramecium D. Bacteria
2	Robert Whittaker introduce five kingdom system of classification in the year.	A. 1976 B. 1967 C. 1937 D. 1896
3	Diversity of the plants is called	A. Fauna B. Flora C. Community D. Biosphere
4	Algae belong to kingdom	A. Plantae B. Fungi C. Protista D. Monera
5	Mushrooms are the example of kingdom	A. Plantae B. Monera C. Protista D. Fungi
6	Who translatedAristotle's book De Anima into Arabic?	A. Ibn Rushd B. Tournerfort C. CarleusLinnaeus D. John Ray
7	There areas where living organisms interct with non living components of the environment are called:	A. Population B. Community C. Ecosystem D. Species
8	The scientific name Brassica campestris is for the plant	A. Mango B. Mustard C. Apple D. Melon
9	The scientfic study of animals is called	A. Physics B. Chemistry C. Biology D. Farming
10	who suggest the kingdom protista?	A. Abu Usman B. Jabir Bin Hayan C. <div>Ernest Hackel</div> <div> </div> D. Arhanious
11	Scientific name of house crow is	A. Corves Splandense B. Allium Cepa C. Rana Tigrina D. Asterias Rubens
12	Abdul Malik Asmai was born in	A. 721 AD B. 780AD C. 740AD D. 980AD
13	Himalayian Jungle project was started in	A. 1991 B. 1995 C. 1997 D. 2013
14	In 2010 the population of Humans in Pakistan is	A. 173.5 million persons B. 17 million persons C. 19.5 million persons D. 10.07 million persons
15	A light microscope can magnify object without causing blurriness:	A. 2500 times B. 1500 times C. 1000 times

		D. 2000 times
16	First of all nucleus in plant cell was discovered by:	A. Robert Hooke B. Robert Brown C. Robert Boy D. Schleiden
17	The usually major chemical compound present in the primary cell wall is:	A. Lignin B. Cellulose C. Chitin D. Peptidoglycan
18	One liter of ethanol weighs grams	A. 700 g B. 980 g C. 1000 g D. 789 g
19	Which disease has only treatment Quinine from 17th and 20th century:	A. Diarrhea B. Malaria C. cancer D. Diarrhea and Malaria
20	The vast Group of living organisms in biological taxonomy:	A. Class B. Phylum C. Kingdom D. Family